
GAASA Club Schedulers Spring 2013

1 AMFC Phil Anderson All teams

amfcphil@gmail.com

330-671-6779

2 Alpha Phi Alpha Don Fergusson All teams

donfergusson@ymail.com

330.807.9584

3 Barberton Mike Mitchell All teams

mmitchell52@neo.rr.com

330-524-0878

4 Brecksville-Broadview SO Frank Fantozzi

aceswin@sbcglobal.net

440-440-740-0130 or 216-650-6808

5 BSA Jennifer Sendrey Boys

jgsendrey@ameritech.net

440-477-2567

Carole Coury Girls
carolecoury@cox.net

216-374-8184

6 Canton-Akron Select Doug Nelson All Teams

Dnelson8489@yahoo.com

330-933-4928

7 Chippewa Ruth Coney All teams

chipsoccer@aol.com

330715-0285

8 Cuyahoga Falls Scott Sawyer all teams

scottandkathi@gmail.com

330-671-1788

9 Copley Barb Knabe all teams

rhebus1@adelphia.net

330-666-0850/330-338-2956

10 Coventry Bob Virag All Teams
bobvirag@sbcglobal.net
330-644-2166

11 Diamond Select Victor Morales All Teams
diamondselectsoccerclub@yahoo.com
330-209-4956

12 Green Todd Riley All

greensoccerpres@gmail.com

330-283-4166

13 Highland
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14 Inner City Dele Olabisi All Teams

akroninnercitysc@gmail.com

330-524-3776

15 Internationals Cory Otto Girls

adidaz16@aol.com

330-697-6884

16Jackson Fury Tom Strock All Teams

tstrock@jacksonfury.com

330-966-8318

17 Kent Maria McCarty All Teams

mccarty7@sbcglobal.net

330-842-2919

18 Lake Denny Erb All teams

derb1@neo.rr.com

330-352-3388

19 Lightning SC Richard Burton All Teams
lightningsoccerclub@yahoo.com
330-451-5363

20 Manchester Renee Olechnowicz ALL

manchester.dd.soccer@gmail.com

330-696-3613

21 NEO Mike Walters All Teams

mike@ncsoccerhudson.com

330-571-2455

22 New Philadelphia Paul McEwan All Teams

p.mcewan@roadrunner.com

330-827-3414

23 Norton Tony Cascaldo Boys

anthonycascaldo@westfieldgrp.com

330-706-9021

Ed Weisbarth Girls
eweisbarth@neo.rr.com

330-848-0230

24 Perry SC Doug Haines All teams

haines@sssnet.com
330-477-6899

25 Ravenna Jennifer Rice All Teams
Jennifer.rice@ci.ravenna.oh.us
330-296-2864
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26 Revere Todd Ebert Girls

todd_ebert@rovisys.com

330-618-4280

Dave Branch Boys

david@branch.ws

440-526-8110

27 Rootstown Scott Hindel All Teams

ss_hindel@sbcglobal.net
330-325-1861

28 Sagamore Hills Greg Kudla All

greg.kudla@sig-companies.com

216.630.4579

29 SC Ternopil Slav Lender Boys

coach.ternopil@yahoo.com

216-570-5061

30 Springfield Tammi Swope All Teams

tamty921@aol.com
330.931.9068

31 Stow James Dudones All

james.dudones@ricerca.com
330-688-3870

32 Streetsboro Jane Botella all teams

carlosmariab@aol.com

216-798-2971

33 Strikers Julie Fallick all teams

jfallick@myersind.com

330-618-5853

34 St Hilary Chris Mondello All Teams

Mondellocm@aol.com

330-414-4871

35 Tallmadge Scott Williams All Teams

miko1@aol.com

330-633-3271

36Tango FC Scott Koehler All Teams
Scottkoehler73@yahoo.com
440-289-2082

37 Wadsworth Jamie Zakikian Girls Director
girlstraveldirector@wadsworthsoccer.info
330-618-5422

Heather Covil Boys Director

boystraveldirector@wadsworthsoccer.info

330-338-5152
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38 Woodridge Jim Yanock All Teams

woodridgesoccer@yahoo.com

330-256-8548


